FSU: Overall

How valuable were the following
aspects of your teacher
preparation program?

Program Component Response N Mean | SD Not a Partof | Notatall | Notvery | Somewhat | Valuable | Very

Group my Teacher Valuable | Valuable | Valuable (5) Valuable
Preparation (2) (3) (4) (6)
Program (1)

University Coursework FSU 9 4.89 1.05 0 0 1 2 3 3
All Other UNC | 521 4.92 0.92 1 6 29 109 228 148
Non-UNC 368 5.00 0.89 2 19 65 168 113
Traditionally
Prepared

Fieldwork FSU 9 5.22 1.09 0 0 1 1 2 5
All Other UNC | 521 5.51 0.85 4 4 10 27 137 339
Non-UNC 367 5.64 0.62 0 0 4 15 90 258
Traditionally
Prepared

Student Teaching Experiences FSU 9 5.67 0.71 0 0 0 1 1 7
All Other UNC | 521 5.78 0.62 0 5 3 16 55 442
Non-UNC 367 5.66 0.89 8 0 4 12 49 294
Traditionally
Prepared

Instructors of your Classes FSU 9 5.11 1.05 0 0 1 1 3 4
All Other UNC | 521 5.36 0.79 0 1 13 57 174 276
Non-UNC 368 5.33 0.81 1 1 6 46 129 185
Traditionally

Prepared




